

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH AT AMARAVATHI

W.P.No.7445 of 2024

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	Office Note
3.	08.11.2024	<u>GRKP, J</u> Heard Sri M. Narayana, learned Counsel for the Writ Petitioner and Sri K. Arjun Chowdary, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, Stamps and Registration. 2. At request of Sri K. Arjun Chowdary, learned Assistant Government Pleader for Revenue, Stamps and Registration, let Counter Affidavit be filed within four weeks. Two weeks thereafter for filing Rejoinder, if any. 3. Interim Order granted on 29.04.2024 shall continue till the next listing. 4. List the matter on 30.01.2025. JKS GRKP, J	

--	--	--	--

